1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

10)
11)
12)

13)
14)
15)
16)

LA

Move 2 squares left
Move 4 squares right
Move 4 squares down
Move 5 squares up
Move 2 squares west
Move 4 squares east
Move 2 squares south

Move 2 squares north

A quarter turn
Half turn
3 quarter turns

1 whole turn

Banana
Apple
Banana

Melon

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

9)

10)
11)
12)

13)
14)
15)
16)

Answers for Year 3 Maths Sum029

MA
Move up 1, left 3
Move right 2, down 2
Move up 2, right 4
Move left 3, down 1
Move 2 squares north-west
Move 4 squares south-west
Move 2 squares south-east

Move 1 square north-east

A quarter turn
Half turn
3 quarter turns

1 whole turn

Pineapple
Pepper
Chili

Banana

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

10)
11)
12)

13)
14)
15)
16)

HA
Move up 1, left 3
Move right 2, down 2
Move up 2, right 4
Move left 3, down 1
Move 2 squares north-west
Move 4 squares south-west
Move 2 squares south-east

Move 1 square north-east

90°

180°
270°
360°

Pineapple
Pepper
Chili

Banana
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1)
2)
3)
4)

6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

G+T
Move up 1, left 3
Move right 2, down 2
Move 2 squares south-west

Move 2 squares north-east

90°
45°
180°
135°
270°
360°

Pineapple
Plum
Pepper
Chili

Banana



